Julius Bär

INTRODUCING OUR E-BANKING SERVICE

Access your financial information anywhere and at any time.

JULIUS BAER E-BANKING SERVICE

With a fresh design and various personalisation options, our e-Banking platform gives you convenient and secure access to your financial information any time, anywhere.

A PERSONAL AND CONVENIENT ONLINE BANKING EXPERIENCE

- Access your financial information on the move with the Julius Baer Mobile App
- Set up your digital token on the Julius Baer Mobile App and receive your secure key for e-Banking logins
- Benefit from a user-friendly design and easy navigation
- Customise your dashboard for greater flexibility and control



STAY ON TOP OF YOUR WEALTH WHEREVER YOU ARE

Julius Baer e-Banking is optimised for desktops, laptops, tablets and smartphones. The service is free of charge and conforms to strong safety and security standards.

FUNCTIONALITIES INCLUDE

- View your account balances, portfolio performance and analysis in one place
- Track the status of your securities orders
- Set up your own alerts via push notification
- Go paperless with electronic documents and secure messages



Look out for more features and services on the Julius Baer e-Banking platform.

Please note: Functionalities mentioned in this document may not be available in all countries.

DISCOVER E-BANKING FROM JULIUS BAER TODAY

If you are interested in using e-Banking, please contact your relationship manager.

E-CHANNELS SERVICE CENTRE

If you need assistance using the service, simply call the e-Channels Service Centre, our dedicated team of customer service professionals will be happy to be of assistance.

Opening hours: Monday to Friday, 9 am to 6 pm (SGT/HKT)

Service Centre telephone numbers: +852 2869 3038 (HK) +65 6739 3838 (SG)

IMPORTANT LEGAL INFORMATION

The information expressed in this document were produced by Bank Julius Baer & Co. Ltd. as of the date of writing and are subject to change without notice. This document is intended for information purposes only and does not constitute an offer, a recommendation or an invitation by, or on behalf of, Bank Julius Baer & Co. Ltd. or of its subsidiaries or affiliated companies (Julius Baer) to make any investments, to buy or sell any securities, securities-based derivatives or other products or to participate in any trading strategy in any jurisdiction.

The use of e-banking services, as well as this document is subject to the terms and conditions as notified to you by Julius Baer from time to time in writing (including without limitation where applicable Julius Baer's account opening documents and the accompanying terms and conditions, or any other terms and conditions agreed with Julius Baer from time to time). Julius Baer makes no guarantee, warranty or representation that any data provided, downloaded or accessible via e-banking platform(s) will be fit for purpose or use, continuously available or compatible with any systems.

Services and/or products mentioned in this document may not be suitable for all recipients and may not be available in all countries. Clients of Julius Baer are kindly requested to get in touch with the local Julius Baer entity in order to be informed about the services and/or products available in such country.

This document has been prepared without taking account of the objectives, financial situation or needs of any particular investor. Julius Baer does not accept liability for any loss arising from the use of this document.

This document **shall** only **be for the personal use of the intended recipient** and shall not be redistributed to any third party, unless Julius Baer gives their approval. This document is not directed to any person in any jurisdiction where (by reason of that person's nationality, residence or otherwise) such documents are prohibited.

Hong Kong Special Administrative Region of the People's Republic of China: This document has been distributed in Hong Kong by and on behalf of, and is attributable to Bank Julius Bare & Co. Lich, Hong Kong Branch, which holds a full banking licence issued by the Hong Kong Monetary Authority under the Banking Iordinance (Chapter 155 of the Laws of Hong Kong SAR). The Bank is also a registered institution under the Securities and Futures Ordinance (SFO) (Chapter 571 of the Laws of Hong Kong SAR) licensed to carry on Type 1 (dealing in securities), Type 4 (advising on securities) and Type 9 (asset management) regulated activities with Central Entity number AUR302. This document must not be issued, circulated or distributed in Hong Kong other than to 'professional investors' as defined in the SFO. The contents of this document have not been reviewed by the Securities and Futures Commission nor by any other regulatory authority. Any references to Hong Kong in this document shall mean the Hong Kong Special Administrative Region of the People's Republic of China. If you have any queries concerning this document please contact your Hong Kong relationship manager. Bank Julius Bare & Co. Ltd. is incorporated in SWitzerland with limited liability.

Singapore: This document is distributed in Singapore from Bank Julius Baer & Co. Ltd. Singapore branch, and is available for accredited investors or institutional investors only. This document does not constitute an "advertisement" as defined under Section 275 or 305 respectively of the Securities and Futures Act, Cap. 289 of Singapore (the "SA7). As Bank Julius Baer & Co. Ltd., Singapore branch, has a 'Unit' exemption under Section 100(2) of the Financial Advisers Act, Cap. 100 of Singapore (the "SA7), it is exempted from many of the requirements of the FAA, amongst others, the requirement to disclose any interest in, or any interest in the acquisition or disposal of, any securities or financial instruments that may be referred to in this document, Further details of these exemptions are available on request. This document has not been reviewed by and is not endorsed by the Monetary Authonity of Singapore. Please contact a representative of Bank Julius Baer & Co. Ltd., Singapore branch, with respect to any inquiries concerning this document. Bank Julius Baer & Co. Ltd. (URN - TOF/C7005O) is incorporated in Switzerland with limited liability.

United States: NEITHER THIS DOCUMENT NOR ANY COPY THEREOF MAY BE SENT, TAKEN INTO OR DISTRIBUTED IN THE UNITED STATES OR TO ANY US PERSON.

© Julius Baer Group, 2020